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Price
153.185 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.18% (1.79)

US87612E1064
TGT

NYSE

usb
Commerce
Stock

64,421 EUR
S&P 500

153.16 USD (200)
153.21 USD (200)
152.47 USD
153.635 USD
150.81 USD
151.40 USD
152.620347 USD
1,372,802
209,498,964.64
25,865
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/12 2=
2024/07/12 )
2024/06/21 =
2024/06/21 2E
2024/06/21 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23840631
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US87612E1064&ID_NOTATION=286318
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US87612E1064&ID_NOTATION=286318
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=21f0d6ffa65fe9fbb93c25986d6b76ce8a6aaedd20738775c47a8de0e17471fb&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=566948f9363c538ab&time=1720893312&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eafae8df0efa6841cb6134389e1665bb2bfe9433f7202974522a644e01deef61&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b2ab82bd4625405f9&time=1720893312&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8cbc11eb994e5b4b1b5aeb717af14fdfbbb968e2a41947ecb9485888270d3b86&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=91f1b4e3fec15d0fd&time=1720893312&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=960223d0f4a75d981c244ec6afbcfabb40c1f6e1529dd544b3f3b542bbb5e5d0&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7b14144f3849cf5bc&time=1720893312&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fce2ad216099be739bfae9fc72dea48063241f15949135e0a640640d6032f7a0&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e613f1eb140b2b31c&time=1720893312&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/12 19:40:04

Price
153.185 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

1.18% (1.79)

ISIN US87612E1064
Symbol TGT
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 64,421 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 153.16 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 153.21 USD (200)
Open 152.47 USD
High 153.635 USD
Low 150.81 USD
Close (prev. day) 151.40 USD
VWAP 152.620347 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,372,802
Trading volume 209,498,964.64
Number of trades 25,865
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +6.60% +13.50% -39.09%
Perf (abs.) +9.38 +18.01 -97.18
Beta 0.27 0.49 1.04
Volatility 30.96 31.78 36.58
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TARGET CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
07/12

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
07/12

Tradegate 2024/ 19:22
07/12

Stuttgart 2024/ 19:08
07/12

NYSE 2024/ 19:40

Price

140.08 EUR

140.14 EUR

140.62 EUR

139.82 EUR

153.185 USD

147.896 USD (4,085,884
147.133 USD (4,147,109
158.064 USD (4,068,916
139.989 USD (4,337,045
181.860 USD (2024/04/01
135.670 USD (2024/01/18
181.860 USD (2024/04/01
102.930 USD (2023/10/06

= = — = =D

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 2
0.00 5
0.06 10
0.00 3
209.51 25,866
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=286318
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272011309
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940534
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35553542
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29317427
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

0712

2024/
0712

2024/
07/10

2024/
0712

2024/
0712

2024/
0712

2024/
03/07

2024/
0712

2024/
07/12

2024/
07112

08:00

15:30

08:01

08:01

15:29

19:04

17:44

19:30

08:08

139.20 EUR

147.45 USD

138.88 EUR

138.88 EUR

139.20 EUR

156.80 EUR

140.00 EUR

140.12 EUR

139.18 EUR

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252225
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965687
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=286314
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907456
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907456
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323588
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19291

TARGET CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
TARGET CORP.

1000 Nicollet Mall - 55403 Minneapolis
Telefon: +1-612-304-6073
Fax: +

E-mail: press@target.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Christine Leahy
David Abney
Derica Rice
Dmitri Stockton
Donald Knauss
Douglas Baker
Gail Boudreaux
George Barrett
Grace
Whiteford
Monica Lozano
Robert Edwards
Brian C. Cornell
Brett Craig
Cara Sylvester
Christina
Hennington
Don H. Liu
Gretchen
McCarthy

Jill Sando

Katie Boylan
Kiera
Fernandez

Lisa Roath
Mark Schindele

Matt Zabel

Melissa Kremer

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:press@target.com

TARGET CORP

Michael Member of Executive
Fiddelke Committee
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